
 

 

 

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY 

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

Powai, Mumbai - 400076 

 

 

 

01st Febuary, 2022 

 

Corrigendum –I 

For (PR No. 1000022328) RFx No. 6100000972 

 

 Pulse-tube-based cryofree refrigerator 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Online RFx Clause 

 

Previous Clause Changed Clause 

1. 
Bid submission End Date/Date & Time of 

submission (Online RFx clause) 
01.02.2022 at 13.00 

 

10.02.2022 at 13.00 

2. 
Bid Opening Date & Time (Online RFx 

clause) 
01.02.2022 at 15.00 

 

10.02.2022 at 15.00 

 

 

 

 

               Additional Registrar 

      Materials Management Division 

 

https://ams.iitb.ac.in/d/51542-0ZGL78PGALLMD08K

__deuterium_page_d51542-1

Digital Signature
Deputy Registrar Material

Management (misc.drmm.iitb)
01-Feb-22 02:52:59 PM

__deuterium_attachment_map_51542-0zgl78pgallmd08k=[]

https://ams.iitb.ac.in/d/51542-0ZGL78PGALLMD08K

